
Maharishi Arvind College of Pharmacy, Ambabari, Jaipur

Batch 2018-20, M.Pharm (I Sem) P'Ceutics

S.No.Name Of Candidate Father Name S.No.Name Of Candidate Father Name S.No.Name Of Candidate Father Name

1
Ravi Kumawat

2
Bhuwneshwar

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15



Maharishi Arvind College of Pharmacy, Ambabari, Jaipur

Batch 2018-20, M.Pharm (I Sem) P'Chemistry

S.No.Name Of Candidate Father Name S.No.Name Of Candidate Father Name S.No.Name Of Candidate Father Name

1 NIL

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15



Maharishi Arvind College of Pharmacy, Ambabari, Jaipur

Batch 2018-22, B.Pharm (I Sem)

S.No. Name Of Candidate Father Name S.No. Name Of Candidate Father Name S.No. Name Of Candidate Father Name

1
AANCHAL KHANDAL VINOD SHARMA

21
JAIN PARTHI ALPESH ALPESH JAIN

41
RAKESH KUMAR GOLADA KANA RAM GOLADA

2
AFZAL KHAN MOHAMMED SHABBIR KHAN

22
KANISHK KHANDELWAL VIJAY GUPTA

42
ROSHAN YADAV BODU RAM YADAV

3
AJAY SAINI NANU RAM SAINI

23
KUSUM RAJENDER KUMAR

43
SAGAR KHAN ABBASI FAZAL MOHAMMED ABBASI 

4
AJEET SHERAWAT

24
MAHESH KUMAR BAJIYA SANWAR MAL BAJIYA

44
JHABAR MAL CHHABARWAL

5
AKANKSHA RATHORE KISHOR SINGH

25
MAYANK KHANDELWAL KISHAN LAL GUPTA

45
SHIMRAN TOLANI HARISH TOLANI

6
AKSHIKA SONI SHRINATH SONI

26
MOHAMMED IRSHAD KHAN MOHAMMED IDRIS KHAN

46
SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD UDAI PRASAD SHAH

7
ANSHUL CHAUHAN ARUN SINGH CHAUHAN

27
MOHIT AGARWAL SAGAR AGARWAL

47
SOURABH CHHIPA MANOJ KUMAR CHHIPA

8
ARJUN LAL KUMAWAT BENNA RAM KUMAWAT

28
MUKUL SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA

48
SUSHMA SWARAJ KAILASH RAI

9
BABU LAL KUMAWAT RAMPAL KUMAWAT

29
NAVEEN SINGH NEGI HIMMAT SINGH NEGI

49
TANUJ KHANDELWAL BHAWANI SHANKAR GUPTA

10
BHAGAT SINGH BHANU PRATAP SINGH

30
NEERAJ SAINI KAILASH SAINI

50
TARUN THAWANI SATISH KUMAR THAWANI

11
BHAIRU RAM SAINI BHUPENDRA KUMAR SAINI

31
NEHA NAGDEWANI ARJUN NAGDEWANI

51
TOSHIT GOYAL RAJENDRA KUMAR GOYAL

12
BHAVANA SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

32
NIMESH SAHAY BHAGWAN SAHAY

52
TUSHAR GUPTA RAJENDRA GUPTA

13
CHANDRABHAN SHARMA BABULAL SHARMA

33
OMPRAKASH YADAV SITA RAM YADAV

53
VIKRAM MAHOLIYA KALU RAM MAHOLIYA

14
DEVA SHISH PATALIYA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

34
PAWAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT LALA RAM PRAJAPAT

54
VINAY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR

15
DHEERAJ AGRAWAL HARI KISHAN AGRAWAL

35
POOJA JAI PRAKASH

55
MITUL YOGI SAJJAN KUMAR YOGI

16
DIVYA SHARMA NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA

36
PRADEEP KUMAR JANGID GOPAL LAL

56
PUNEET BHARDWAJ KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA

17
HAINSEE KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT

37
PREETI KUMARI HANUMAN PRASAD

57
RITIK GULATI SURESH GULATI

18
HEMANT GOYAL CHAMPA LAL GOYAL

38
RAHUL KHICHI KAMLASH KUMAR KHICHI

58
SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH KISHOR KUMAR SINGH

19
HIMANSHU KAPOOR SUBHASH KAPOOR

39
RAHUL KUMAR KUMAWAT SONARAM KUMAWAT

59
VIPUL CHOUDHARY DEENDAYAL CHOUDHARY

20
HIMANSHU KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT

40
RAJAT BANSAL DINESH KUMAR BANSAL

60
VRINDA RAVINDER KUMAR

HANUMAN SAHAY 
SHERAWAT

SANJAY KUMAR 
CHHABARWAL



Maharishi Arvind College of Pharmacy, Ambabari, Jaipur

Batch 2018-20, D.Pharm (I Yr)

S.No.Name Of Candidate Father Name S.No.Name Of Candidate Father Name S.No.Name Of Candidate Father Name

1 AAKASH SHARMA BHOJRAJ SHARMA 21 JITENDRA YADAV SONA RAM YADAV 41 MOHAN SINGH

2 AHSANULLA KHAN IKRAMULLA KHAN 22 KARTIKEYA PARASHAR RAS BIHARI PARASHAR 42 RAM SWAROOP SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA

3 AJAY KUMAWAT 23 KULDEEP SINGH RAJPUT ROOP SINGH 43 REKHA CHOUDHARY

4 AJAY SAINI RAMLAL SAINI 24 LOVELESH LAMBA ARJUN LAL LAMBA 44 RENU SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA

5 AKHIL KUMAR BIJARNIA MUKESH BIJARNIA 25 MADHU CHAUHAN RADHE SINGH CHAUHAN 45 RINKI KUMAWAT KALYAN SAHAY KUMAWAT

6 ANITA BALKISHAN 26 MANISH KUMAR DEV LAXMI NARAYAN BAIRWA 46 RIYAJ MANIHAR JAKIR MANIHAR

7 ANITA DAGAR BHANA RAM DAGAR 27 MANOHAR SINGH RAJPUT HANUMAN SINGH RAJPUT 47 ROOPAL NATANI

8 ANURAG SHARMA LALCHAND SHARMA 28 MO. MUSTAKEEM CHHOTE ALI 48 SHAHRUKH MANIHAR AZIZ MANIHAR

9 ASIF NAZIR 29 MOHIT SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 49 SHAHRUKH SIDDIQUI MO IDRISH SIDDIQUI

10 AVANISH KUMAR TIWARI ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI 30 MOHIT YADAV NAGAR MAL 50 SOURAV CHOUHAN

11 AYUSH KHANDAL 31 MONU SINGH CHAUHAN 51 SUBHASH KUMAR SAINI GANESH NARAYAN SAINI

12 CHHOTU RAM BURDAK BHAGWAN SAHAY 32 MUKESH KUMAWAT POORAN MAL KUMAWAT 52 JHABAR SINGH CHAUHAN

13 CHITRANSH SAINI RAMAWATAR SAINI 33 MUSKAN KHAN CHOTU KHAN 53 SURBHI AGARWAL SATYANARAYAN AGARWAL

14 DEEPAK YADAV 34 NASEEM KHAN BHOORE KHAN 54 GOPAL LAL DABARIYA

15 DEVASHEESH HALDAINIYA 35 NAVED ALI SAYED MANSOOR ALI 55 SURESH SAINI SITARAM SAINI

16 RAMU LAL PRAJAPATI 36 NEHA JAIN SURESH KUMAR JAIN 56 TANUJ PAREEK ALOK PAREEK

17 DINESH KUMAR SUNDA BHAINRU RAM SUNDA 37 PRADEEP JATAV DINESH KUMAR JATAV 57 VAIBHAV SHANKER ATUL SHANKER

18 EKTA NAMA 38 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAMU LAL 58 VIKASH KUMAR KUMAWAT

19 GIRRAJ PRAJAPAT BABU LAL PRAJAPAT 39 PREM PRAKASH SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA 59 VINOD YADAV CHOTH MAL YADAV

20 JAY GOPAL SAINI GANESH RAM SAINI 40 RAHUL SHARMA 60 VISHNU SAINI

RAJPUT MANDEEP SINGH 
MOHAN SINGH

LT. SHANKAR LAL 
KUMAWAT

PRAKASH CHAND 
CHOUDHARY

SURESH CHANDRA 
NATANI

 SYED ALI MOHAMMAD
JAI BHAGWAN SINGH 
CHOUHAN

 JUGAL KISHOR SHARMA
BAHADUR SINGH 
CHAUHAN

SUDHEER SINGH 
CHAUHAN

 BABU LAL YADAV
SURESH KUMAR 
DABARIYA

MAHENDRA KUMAR 
SHARMA

DEVENDAR KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI 

 KRISHAN AWATAR NAMA
MAHESH KUMAR 
KUMAWAT

GOPAL LAL 
CHATURVEDEE  RAM NARAYAN SAINI
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